
Details Of Nodal Agency - SFURTI SCHEME 

S 
No  Nodal Agency  Nodal Officer Contact Number  Email Id 

1 KVIC Dr. Manoj Lanka 022-26713696 sfurtikvic1@gmail.com 

2 COIRBOARD Anita Jacob 0484-2351807, sfurti@coirboard.org 

3 NIMSME k syrya prakash goud 4023633221 kspg@nimsme.org 

4 Indo-German Tool Room, Indore Ramachandran Nair 0731-4210703 hr@igtr-indore.com 

5 IIEG GUWAHATI 
Dr. Santanu Mohan 
Deka 

0361-
2300840/2302646 sfurtinewproposals@gmail.com 

6  Export Promotion Council for Handicrofts(EPCH) Rahul Ranjan 
011-26125256, 57 

Ext 146 rahul.ranjan@epch.com 

7 JKKVIB Rashid Ahmad Qadri 0191-2548478 secreatrykvib@gmailcom 

8 PPDC AGRA Elango S 9551073744 elango.s@gov.in 

9 TRIFED Sandeep Pahalwan 011 71600424 Sandeep@tribesindia.com 

10 UPKVIB Subhash Mishra 0522-2208321 upkvibsfurti@gmail.com 

11 IMEDF Col Raman Thapar 011-26544100 rthapar@devalt.org 

12 
Council for Handicrafts Development 
Corporations(COHANDS)  Shri. VP Thakur 011-26176804 contact@sfurticohands.com 

13 FMC Ms. Smriti Jain 011-40563323/24 smriti.jain@msmefoundation.org 

14 IEDO Er.Sibabrata Rath 
0674-

2585609/2587176 iedodisha87@gmail.com 

15 PPDC MEERUT V. K. Singh 0121- 2404991 vksingh@ppdcmeerut.com 

16 
Central Tool Room and Training Centre, 
Bhubaneshwar(CTTC)  Dr. SK Kar 

0674-
2654704/2654701 cttc@cttc.gov.in/ skkar@cttc.gov.in  

17 Central Institute of Hand Tools, Jalandhar  Shri Sarabjit Singh 0181-2290225 info@ciht.in 

18 
Hand Tool Design Development and Training Centre, 
Nagaur (Rajasthan)        

19 Central Tool Room, Ludhiana  Shri A.P. Sharma 0161-2670057 info@ctrludhiana.com  

20 Central Tool Room and Training Centre, Kolkatta  
Shri Debdutta Guha 

033- 25776350 
debdutta.guha@msmetoolroomkol
kata.com 
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21 NIESBUD  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar 
Gupta 0120-4017005 mkgupta@niesbud.gov.in 

22 Indo Danish Tool Room (ITDR), Jamshedpur  Shri Anand Dayal 0657-2201261/2 reach@idtrjamshedpur.com 

23 Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati  

Shri Kajal Kumar 
Saha 0361- 2680907 

trtcghy@hotmail.com  

24 Indo-German Tool Room, Ahmedabad  Shri Vishal Kumar 079- 25840966  gm@igtrahd.com  

25 Indo-German Tool Room, Aurangabad  Mr. G.S. Awsekar 
0240 - 2486832, 

2482593 awsekar.gs@igtr-aur.org 

26 
Institute for Design of Electrical Measuring Instrument, 
Mumbai  Mr. Nishant Pawaskar 022-24050301/04 designanddevelopment@idemi.org 

27 Electronisc Service & Traning Center, Ramnagar  

Shri Sanjeev Kumar 
Chetti 05947-252168 

pd_estc@yahoo.com 

28 Central Footwear Training Institute, Chennai  Shri K. Murali 044-22501529 chennaicfti@gmail.com 

29 Center for The Development of Glass Industry, Firozabad  

Shri Sanjeev 
Chinmalli 05612-203238 cdgifzbd@gmail.com 

30 Central Institute of Tool Design, Hyderabad  

Shri J. 
Brahmeshwaraia 040- 23772748 

citdpddcmsme@yahoo.com  

31 Central Footwear Training Institute, Agra  Shri Sanatan Sahoo 0562-2642005 info@cftiagra.org.in 

32 Fragrance & Flavour Development Center, Kannauj  Shri S.V. Shukla 05694-234791 ffdcknj@gmail.com,   
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